
2017/2018 Christmas School Holiday High Season 
Start 15th December 2017 

Ends 28th January 2018 
 

High Season Minimum 7 nights Christmas/New Year to 12-01-18. 
 

Powered Sites Pricing 
Powered Sites $66.00 based on 2 people 

 

Waterfront Powered Sites $81.00 based on 2 people 
 

Site Extra Adults $13.00 
Site Extra Children $8.00 

 
Accommodation Pricing 

Tariff per villa/cabin inclusive of maximum 2 adults & 3-4 children (depending on bedding) or 4 adults. 
Linen Included on the Main Double Bed ONLY 

Week 1 –  Arrive 15th December 2017 
                   Depart 22nd December 2017    

Week 2 – Arrive 22nd December 2017 
                  Depart 29th December 2017 

Waterfront Villa 
Villa 
Deluxe Ensuite Cabin 
The Cabin 

$1280.00 
$990.00 

$ 890.00 
$700.00 

 

Waterfront Villa 
Villa 
Deluxe Ensuite Cabin 
The Cabin 
 

$1640.00 
$1260.00 
$1100.00 

$900.00 
 

 

 

Week 3 – Arrive 29th December 2017 
                  Depart 5th January 2018 

Week 4 – Arrive 5th January 2018 
                  Depart 12th January 2018 

Waterfront Villa 
Villa 
Deluxe Ensuite Cabin 
The Cabin 

$2420.00 
$1940.00 
$1600.00 
$1050.00 

 

Waterfront Villa 
Villa 
Deluxe Ensuite Cabin 
The Cabin 
 

$1890.00 
$1750.00 
$1500.00 

$900.00 
 

Week 5 – Arrive 12th January 2018 
                  Depart 19th January 2018 

Week 6 – Arrive 19th January 2018 
                  Depart 26th January 2018 

Waterfront Villa 
Villa 
Deluxe Ensuite Cabin 
The Cabin 

$1750.00 
$1380.00 
$1100.00 

$900.00 
 

Waterfront Villa 
Villa 
Deluxe Ensuite Cabin 
The Cabin 
 

$1750.00 
$1380.00 
$1100.00 

$900.00 
 


