## 2017/2018 Christmas School Holiday High Season

Start 15<sup>th</sup> December 2017 Ends 28<sup>th</sup> January 2018

High Season Minimum 7 nights Christmas/New Year to 12-01-18.

## **Powered Sites Pricing**

Powered Sites \$66.00 based on 2 people

Waterfront Powered Sites \$81.00 based on 2 people

Site Extra Adults \$13.00 Site Extra Children \$8.00

## **Accommodation Pricing**

Tariff per villa/cabin inclusive of maximum 2 adults & 3-4 children (depending on bedding) or 4 adults.

Linen Included on the Main Double Bed ONLY

Week 1 – Arrive 15 <sup>th</sup> December 2017 Depart 22 <sup>nd</sup> December 2017		Week 2 – Arrive 22 <sup>nd</sup> December 2017 Depart 29 <sup>th</sup> December 2017	
Waterfront Villa	\$1280.00	Waterfront Villa	\$1640.00
Villa	\$990.00	Villa	\$1260.00
<b>Deluxe Ensuite Cabin</b>	\$ 890.00	Deluxe Ensuite Cabin	\$1100.00
The Cabin	\$700.00	The Cabin	\$900.00

Week 3 – Arrive 29 <sup>th</sup> December 2017 Depart 5 <sup>th</sup> January 2018		Week 4 – Arrive 5 <sup>th</sup> January 2018 Depart 12 <sup>th</sup> January 2018	
Waterfront Villa	\$2420.00	Waterfront Villa	\$1890.00
Villa	\$1940.00	Villa	\$1750.00
Deluxe Ensuite Cabin	\$1600.00	Deluxe Ensuite Cabin	\$1500.00
The Cabin	\$1050.00	The Cabin	\$900.00

Week 5 – Arrive 12 <sup>th</sup> January 2018 Depart 19 <sup>th</sup> January 2018		Week 6 – Arrive 19 <sup>th</sup> January 2018 Depart 26 <sup>th</sup> January 2018	
Waterfront Villa	\$1750.00	Waterfront Villa	\$1750.00
Villa	\$1380.00	Villa	\$1380.00
Deluxe Ensuite Cabin	\$1100.00	Deluxe Ensuite Cabin	\$1100.00
The Cabin	\$900.00	The Cabin	\$900.00